12/04/2019
rev29
Cod. Size
Monitor outline
+/- 1mm
MB890-42 42"
MB890-42A 42"
MB890S42 42"  968,8x561,7
MB890S46E 46" 1024,5x579,1
MB890N46B 46" 1024x578,6
MB890S46D 46" 1022x576
MB890 N46 46" 1026,6x580,8
MB890 N46A 46" 1031,3x586
MB890E46NB 46"  1050,8x603,8
MB890N462 46" 1055,8x608,8
MB890N46C 46" 1058,5x617
MB890S46C 46"
MB890L47B 47"  1046x591
MB890L47 47" 1048x593
MB890L47A 47" 1080,5x625,6
MB890L47D 47" 949x555
MB890L47C 47" 1072x616,5
MB890S48 48" 1076x620,5
MB890N48 48"
MB890N48A 48" 1082x624
MB890L49A 49"  1075x605
MB890L49 49" 1078x608
MB890L49C 49" 1093x623
MB890L49B 49" 1102x638
MB890S49A 49" 1096x638
MB890S49B 49"
MB890S55L 55" 1211,9x682,7
MB890S55H 55" 1228x698,7
MB890S55M 55" 1230x706
MB890S55F 55"  1231,6x707.9
MB890S55N 55" 1232x705
MB890S55E 55"  1238,4x712,4
MB890S55D 55" 1248,7x723,9
MB890N55B 55" 1250x721
MB890S55G 55" 1251x722
MB890C50 55" 1299,6x770,4
MB890S65C 55"  1468x845
MB890S55C 55" 1214x685
MB890N55 55" 1215,9x687
MB890N55A 55" 1222,9x694
MB890S55B 55" 1231,6x719,4
MB890 S60 60" 1336,9x755,2
MB890S60A 60" 1438x891
MB890S65D 65" 1467x872
MB890S65E 65"  1540x909
MB890S65B 65" 1467,4x848
MB890S65 65"  1481,5x856,5
MB890S65A 65" 1541,5x910
MB890S70 70" 1587x919,6
MB890S75A 75" 1675x959
MB890S80 80"  1836x1061
MB890S86 86"
MB890S98A 98" 2204x1259
SAMSUNG LH48D
CHRISTIE UHD 861-P
Other model of monitors maybe compatible if have the same outline dimension
PHILIPS BDL4970EL
Spacers Kits
Supported Monitors
TOSHIBA TDZ421
PHILIPS BDL 4252EL
SAMSUNG UE49MU6100K